FEELING

PECKISH?

NIBBLES

@ LOADED NACHOS

Melted cheese, guacamole and tomato salsa. (983 kcal)
@ Vegan option available on request

@ MACARONI CHEESE BITES
With tomato salsa. (502 kcal)

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN STRIPS
With BBO sauce. (405 kcal)

@ PUNJABI SAMOSA
With mango chutney. (488 kcal)

@ HALLOUMI FRIES
With BBO Dip. (527 kcal)

WHEN HUNGER
STRIKES

BOWLS

CHICKEN MAKHANI

Basmati rice, mango chutney and a
warm naan bread. (1388 kcal)

@ Gluten free option available on request

@ SRI LANKAN VEGETABLE CURRY

Basmati rice, mango chutney and a

warm naan bread. (1029 kcal)

@ @ Gluten free and vegan option available on request

PlZZA

@ MARGHERITA PIZZA (905 kcal)
SALAMI PIZZA (967 kcal)

BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA (934 kcal)

EXPRESS CAFE & BAR

ORDER AT THE BAR OR
RECEPTION. ANYTIME.

GOT TO BE SOMEWHERE?

We can package your food to go

£8.00

£8.00

BURGERS

ALL AMERICAN BURGER £15.00

60z beef burger topped with BBQ sauce
and cheese in a brioche bun loaded with
relish, pickles, lettuce and tomato. Served
with skin-on fries. (1096 kcal)

SOUTHERN FRIED

CHICKEN BURGER £15.00
Crispy Southern fried chicken breast topped
with cheese in a brioche bun loaded

with relish, pickles, lettuce and tomato.
Served with skin-on fries (984 kcal)

SIDES

V SKIN-ON FRIES (278 kcal) £4.00
V HOUSE SALAD (123 kcal) £4.00
INDULGENCE
ICE CREAM £5.00

Please ask for today's flavours. (133 kcal)
ve \egan option available on request

V Suitable for vegetarians

Ve Suitable for vegans

GF Gluten Free

<500 Under 500 kcal

FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES:

We welcome enquiries from our guests who wish to know
whether any items contain particular ingredients.

Adults need around 2000 kcal a day.



SOFT DRINKS

FROBISHERS ORANGE JUICE
250ml (90 kcal)

FROBISHERS APPLE JUICE
250ml (107 kcal)

RASPBERRY & POMEGRANATE
KOMBUCHA 250ml (7 kcal)

SAN PELLEGRINO ORANGE
330ml (64 kcal)

FEVER TREE SELECTION 200ml
Light Aromatic Tonic (34 kcal)
Mediterranean Tonic (68 kcal)

Lemonade (49 kcal)
Ginger Ale (36 kcal)

ALE & LAGER

STELLA (Pint)
CAMDEN (Pint)

SPIRITS & APERITIF

BEEFEATER GIN (25ml)
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE (25ml)
VODKA KETEL ONE (25ml)
TEQUILA (25ml)

COCKTAILS

PINA COLADA (200ml)

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI (200ml)

ESPRESSO MARTINI (200ml)

20cl
£8.00

125ml
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50

37cl

£15.00

175ml

£8.00
£8.00
£8.00

£3.00
PASSION FRUIT MARTINI (200ml)
£3.00
oo WINE LIST
300 SPARKLING
PROSECCO
£3.00 CHAMPAGNE
WHITE
CHARDONNAY
SAUVIGNON BLANC
PINOT GRIGIO
£6.50
£6.50

ROSE

PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH

ZINFANDEL
£5.50
£7.00 RED
£7.00 MERLOT
£7.00

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

MALBEC

Adults need around 2000 kcal a day.

125ml
£7.50
£7.50

125ml
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50

175ml
£8.00
£8.00

175ml

£8.00
£8.00
£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

75cl

£25.00

250ml
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00

250ml
£9.00
£9.00

250ml
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00

Bottle

£27.00
£27.00
£27.00

Bottle
£27.00
£27.00

Bottle

£27.00
£27.00
£27.00




