

FEELING PECKISH?

NIBBLES

- GF LOADED NACHOS** £8.00
Melted cheese, guacamole and tomato salsa. (983 kcal)
ve *Vegan option available on request*
- V MACARONI CHEESE BITES** £8.00
With tomato salsa. (502 kcal)
- SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN STRIPS** £8.00
With BBQ sauce. (405 kcal)
- ve PUNJABI SAMOSA** £8.00
With mango chutney. (488 kcal)
- V HALLOUMI FRIES** £8.00
With BBQ Dip. (527 kcal)

WHEN HUNGER STRIKES

BOWLS

- CHICKEN MAKHANI** £16.00
Basmati rice, mango chutney and a warm naan bread. (1388 kcal)
GF *Gluten free option available on request*
- V SRI LANKAN VEGETABLE CURRY** £16.00
Basmati rice, mango chutney and a warm naan bread. (1029 kcal)
GF ve *Gluten free and vegan option available on request*

PIZZA

- V MARGHERITA PIZZA** (905 kcal) £15.00
- SALAMI PIZZA** (967 kcal) £15.00
- BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA** (934 kcal) £15.00



BURGERS

- ALL AMERICAN BURGER** £15.00
6oz beef burger topped with BBQ sauce and cheese in a brioche bun loaded with relish, pickles, lettuce and tomato. Served with skin-on fries. (1096 kcal)

- SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER** £15.00
Crispy Southern fried chicken breast topped with cheese in a brioche bun loaded with relish, pickles, lettuce and tomato. Served with skin-on fries (984 kcal)

SIDES

- V SKIN-ON FRIES** (278 kcal) £4.00
- V HOUSE SALAD** (123 kcal) £4.00

SWEET INDULGENCE

- ICE CREAM** £5.00
Please ask for today's flavours. (133 kcal)
ve *Vegan option available on request*



EXPRESS CAFÉ & BAR

ORDER AT THE BAR OR RECEPTION. **ANYTIME.**

GOT TO BE SOMEWHERE?
We can package your food to go

V Suitable for vegetarians
ve Suitable for vegans

GF Gluten Free

<500 Under 500 kcal

FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES:

We welcome enquiries from our guests who wish to know whether any items contain particular ingredients.

Adults need around 2000 kcal a day.

QUENCH YOUR THIRST

SOFT DRINKS

FROBISHERS ORANGE JUICE 250ml (90 kcal)	£3.00
FROBISHERS APPLE JUICE 250ml (107 kcal)	£3.00
RASPBERRY & POMEGRANATE KOMBUCHA 250ml (7 kcal)	£3.00
SAN PELLEGRINO ORANGE 330ml (64 kcal)	£3.00
FEVER TREE SELECTION 200ml Light Aromatic Tonic (34 kcal) Mediterranean Tonic (68 kcal) Lemonade (49 kcal) Ginger Ale (36 kcal)	£3.00

ALE & LAGER

STELLA (Pint)	£6.50
CAMDEN (Pint)	£6.50

SPIRITS & APERITIF

BEEFEATER GIN (25ml)	£5.50
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE (25ml)	£7.00
VODKA KETEL ONE (25ml)	£7.00
TEQUILA (25ml)	£7.00

COCKTAILS

PINA COLADA (200ml)	£8.00
STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI (200ml)	£8.00
ESPRESSO MARTINI (200ml)	£8.00
PASSION FRUIT MARTINI (200ml)	£8.00

WINE LIST

SPARKLING	20cl	37cl	75cl	
PROSECCO	£8.00		£25.00	
CHAMPAGNE			£15.00	
WHITE	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
CHARDONNAY	£7.50	£8.00	£9.00	£27.00
SAUVIGNON BLANC	£7.50	£8.00	£9.00	£27.00
PINOT GRIGIO	£7.50	£8.00	£9.00	£27.00
ROSÉ	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH	£7.50	£8.00	£9.00	£27.00
ZINFANDEL	£7.50	£8.00	£9.00	£27.00
RED	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
MERLOT	£7.50	£8.00	£9.00	£27.00
CABERNET SAUVIGNON	£7.50	£8.00	£9.00	£27.00
MALBEC	£7.50	£8.00	£9.00	£27.00

Adults need around 2000 kcal a day.

